Vergleichsrunde - Halle 1986 -

vom o2. Nov.

Ergebnisse

Schiitzenklasse

. Gallena K.H.
Worrlein Bruno
Eilbacher Klaus
Wolf Michael
Endres Gerhard
Prinz Gliinther
Schadler Dietmar
Audy Hans
Kiirschner
Schmitt Pavl
Kallus Gerd

Seuz Klaus P.
Issing Siegfried
Knapp Jirgen
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Altersklasse

Braungardt K.H.
Jansson H.J.
Wolf Christof
Schneider R.

. Eckert Adolf

6. Weirether G.

7. Fritsch Eberhard

’
2
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4
5

Seniorenklasse

1, Meisel Paul
2. Issing Oswald
%, Werner Fritz
4, Meidel Hermann
5. Morczinczyk H.

Jugendklasse

1. Gallena Holger
2. Hartwig H.
Z, Oswald Th.
4, Oberle V.
5. Rosbach B.

Schiiler
7. Gallena Thorsten

Damenklasse

1. Wolf Monika

2. Gallena Gudrun
%2, Briickner Ilse
4. Endres Angela

Juniorenklasse

1. Schanze Stefan
2. Haberl Patrick
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1885 Schimborn

25 m
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18 m
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gesamt

551
546
539
528
522
505
468
467
463
459
44
437
414
411

521
513
509
4573
442
431
429

514
505
448
40%
140

504
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456
453
358
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518
519
504
331
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Mannschaft

1. Oberdirrbach

2. Aschaffenburg
3. Fahrbriick

4. Schimborn

5. Hohn

6. Dorfprozelten

7. Miltenberg

ooy i o

Gallena K.

H.

Worrlein B.

Endres G.

Eilbacher

Wolf Michael

K.

Wolf Monika

Jansson H.
Issing O.
Prinz G.

K.

Briickner 1I.
Schadler D.

Audy H.

Hubertus H.

Kiirschner
Schmitt P.

Haberl P.
Seuz K.P.
Weirether

Werner F.
Fritsch E.
Knapp J.

J.

551
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1619 Ringe
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